ARM® Cortex®-A8 SBC with CSI CMOS
Camera Interface and NEON™ GPU
 SBC5651
Features
 ARM Cortex-A8 processor, 800MHz
 512MB SDRAM, 4GB Flash, 4MB SPI
NOR Flash
 CSI camera port, 10-bit parallel with user

 Complete cable set and power supply
 BSP, documentation, sample software
Ordering Information:
OEM Single Board Computers:
SBC5651
i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
CPU, 800MHz, 256MB
SDRAM, 4MB NOR Flash,
Ethernet, Pico-ITX
SBC5651-ET i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
CPU, 600MHz, 256MB
SDRAM, 4MB NOR Flash,
Ethernet, Pico-ITX, -40°C to
+85°C operating temp
CS5651* Complete Cable Set
5651OPT1** Upgrade to 512MB SDRAM
5651OPT6 Upgrade to 2GB flash
5651OPT7 Upgrade to 4GB flash
5651OPT8-x Configurable RS485
5651OPT22 CAN Bus Interface
5651OPT28 LVDS Panel Support
5651OPT45 Audio Interface
5651OPT50 Linux Installed
5651OPT55 WinCE Installed
5651OPT60-x StackableUSB
5651OPT70 CSI Port
*  Cables nominally 15”, other lengths available
**  Add “-ET” to 5651OPTxx for -40° to +85°C operating temp
Related Products:
BA4052